
3,4 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastor Patrik 55 MK Seitl Ostrava 2001 M 0:11:21,9

2. Věnsek Tomáš 3 MK Seitl Ostrava 1993 M 0:11:25,9 0:00:04,0

3. Lukáš Jakub 68 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 M 0:11:38,3 0:00:16,4

4. Škapa Marek 20 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 M 0:12:28,3 0:01:06,4

5. Pastorová Petra 122 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 Ž 0:12:40,9 0:01:19,0

6. Gruchala Vojtěch 43 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 M 0:12:43,4 0:01:21,5

7. Mučka Jiří 48 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 M 0:12:46,6 0:01:24,7

8. Mazáčová Marina 111 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1977 Ž 0:12:50,6 0:01:28,7

9. Klumpar Filip 44 Ostrava 1997 M 0:12:55,9 0:01:34,0

10. Ondrášek Milan 11 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 M 0:12:56,8 0:01:34,9

11. Drastichová Magdaléna 108 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 Ž 0:12:59,2 0:01:37,3

12. Wawreczka David 21 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 M 0:13:03,4 0:01:41,5

13. Melecký Lukáš 18 2002 M 0:13:12,8 0:01:50,9

14. Sturz Jan 15 Fajna Prajzská 2002 M 0:13:23,0 0:02:01,1

15. Hloušek Aleš 61 FC Vřesina 1987 M 0:13:36,2 0:02:14,3

16. Šerek Radomír 35 Fulnek 1976 M 0:13:48,7 0:02:26,8

17. Mlýnek Daniel 52 Kozmice 1999 M 0:13:56,9 0:02:35,0

18. Pavlík Miroslav 8 MOUNTAINTIME Kross  1964 M 0:13:57,9 0:02:36,0

19. Šeděnková Kateřina 114 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 Ž 0:13:59,2 0:02:37,3

20. Grajzcar Tomasz 51 Polsko 1976 M 0:14:00,2 0:02:38,3

21. Hák Václav 16 Fajna Cisarska 2001 M 0:14:06,0 0:02:44,1

22. Papež Marek 39 Orli Ostrava 1972 M 0:14:08,0 0:02:46,1

23. Ďurajková Vanessa 119 Biatlon Ostrava 2008 Ž 0:14:21,1 0:02:59,2

24. Beneš Daniel 42 Prajzaci 1981 M 0:14:25,9 0:03:04,0

25. Adámková Eliška 123 Ostrava 2005 Ž 0:14:27,0 0:03:05,1

26. Kohoutková Jana 9 Mushing Team Ostrava 1995 Ž 0:14:32,6 0:03:10,7

27. Beneš Pavel 41 Prajzaci 1986 M 0:14:35,5 0:03:13,6

28. Míček Roman 57 Frýdek Místek 1972 M 0:14:52,4 0:03:30,5

29. Brož Petr 22 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 M 0:14:57,5 0:03:35,6

30. Holeček Jan 58 Kozmice 1995 M 0:14:58,2 0:03:36,3

31. Jadrníček Petr 45 Pedro Poruba 1957 M 0:15:03,6 0:03:41,7

32. Bíbrlík David 23 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 M 0:15:10,7 0:03:48,8

33. Kozelek Patrik 7 Hasiči Karviná 1996 M 0:15:22,4 0:04:00,5

34. Valošek Miroslav 27 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 M 0:15:35,6 0:04:13,7

35. Stošek René 47 Hlučín 1972 M 0:15:40,3 0:04:18,4
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36. Hloušek Luboš 60 1986 M 0:15:47,9 0:04:26,0

37. Šimeček Kryštof 64 DK-Bikeshop Racing team 2012 M 0:15:50,8 0:04:28,9

38. Masnica Ota 24 MK Seitl Ostrava 1967 M 0:15:59,6 0:04:37,7

39. Skoumalová Tereza 117 Ostrava 1990 Ž 0:16:02,4 0:04:40,5

40. Vitásek Tomáš 50 Dolní Benešov 1977 M 0:16:10,6 0:04:48,7

41. Běhunčíková Lenka 113 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 Ž 0:16:13,5 0:04:51,6

42. Tisoň Marcel 6 Havířov 1974 M 0:16:14,2 0:04:52,3

43. Švidrnochová Lenka 116 OOB TJ Slezan Opava 1999 Ž 0:16:15,5 0:04:53,6

44. Bytomský Petr 4 Bolatice 1984 M 0:16:26,8 0:05:04,9

45. Mimochodek Ivo 62 1990 M 0:16:37,5 0:05:15,6

46. Skowronek Ondřej 69 Háj ve Slezsku 1989 M 0:16:41,9 0:05:20,0

47. Kundrát Václav 66 Ultra maraton club 2011 M 0:16:48,1 0:05:26,2

48. Veveřičík Vít 25 1992 M 0:16:50,6 0:05:28,7

49. Kohoutek Milan 104 Mik Ostrava 1963 M 0:16:57,6 0:05:35,7

50. Kuchařová Petra 118 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 Ž 0:17:00,2 0:05:38,3

51. Kozelek Pavel 5 Hasiči Karviná 1975 M 0:17:10,2 0:05:48,3

52. Sturz Pavel 53 Bohuslavice 1971 M 0:17:17,5 0:05:55,6

53. Hájovský Tomáš 36 Hlučín 1964 M 0:17:22,7 0:06:00,8

54. Doležel Radomír 13 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 M 0:17:28,7 0:06:06,8

55. Fajt Michal 19 Nitěnky 1980 M 0:17:30,4 0:06:08,5

56. Albrecht Jiří 67 Ultra maraton club 1989 M 0:17:47,3 0:06:25,4

57. Věnsková Veronika 106 Running Olomouc 1990 Ž 0:17:49,7 0:06:27,8

58. Konečná Pavla 125 Háj ve Slezsku 1970 Ž 0:17:58,1 0:06:36,2

59. Smola Josef 56 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 M 0:18:03,3 0:06:41,4

60. Skoumal Vladimír 46 Ostrava 1957 M 0:18:37,9 0:07:16,0

61. Sehnalík Miroslav 1 Lučina 1955 M 0:18:43,6 0:07:21,7

62. Skřipec Ondřej 10 1982 M 0:18:44,2 0:07:22,3

63. Skřipcová Irena 102 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 Ž 0:18:44,7 0:07:22,8

64. Veverčíková Dana 105 1994 Ž 0:18:47,9 0:07:26,0

65. Sýkora Jiří 34 Ostrava 1980 M 0:19:17,6 0:07:55,7

66. Holmanová Radmila 115 Nitěnky 1967 Ž 0:19:24,1 0:08:02,2

67. Beskydský Dědek 70 Klub Důchodců 1945 M 0:20:24,3 0:09:02,4

68. Mazáč Martin 31 Příbor 1977 M 0:20:41,9 0:09:20,0

69. Kundrát Roman 65 Ultra maraton club 1978 M 0:20:44,0 0:09:22,1

70. Skomorowski Stanisław 38 Rybnicka Kużnia 1957 M 0:20:49,1 0:09:27,2

71. Volný Jiří 40 Slezan Opava 1956 M 0:20:54,1 0:09:32,2

72. Míčková Hana 100 Frýdek Místek 1972 Ž 0:21:06,3 0:09:44,4

73. Holečková Klára 124 Kozmice 1993 Ž 0:21:39,8 0:10:17,9

74. Brožová Ivana 126 Loko Ostrava 1958 Ž 0:22:25,3 0:11:03,4
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75. Kunath Pavel 30 Nitěnky 1972 M 0:22:39,3 0:11:17,4

76. Mučková Kristýna 121 Ludgeřovice 1988 Ž 0:23:22,7 0:12:00,8

77. Šerková Dagmar 112 1976 Ž 0:23:48,2 0:12:26,3
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3,4 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastor Patrik 55 MK Seitl Ostrava 2001 M 0:11:21,9

2. Věnsek Tomáš 3 MK Seitl Ostrava 1993 M 0:11:25,9 0:00:04,0

3. Lukáš Jakub 68 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 M 0:11:38,3 0:00:16,4

4. Škapa Marek 20 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 M 0:12:28,3 0:01:06,4

5. Gruchala Vojtěch 43 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 M 0:12:43,4 0:01:21,5

6. Mučka Jiří 48 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 M 0:12:46,6 0:01:24,7

7. Klumpar Filip 44 Ostrava 1997 M 0:12:55,9 0:01:34,0

8. Ondrášek Milan 11 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 M 0:12:56,8 0:01:34,9

9. Wawreczka David 21 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 M 0:13:03,4 0:01:41,5

10. Melecký Lukáš 18 2002 M 0:13:12,8 0:01:50,9

11. Sturz Jan 15 Fajna Prajzská 2002 M 0:13:23,0 0:02:01,1

12. Hloušek Aleš 61 FC Vřesina 1987 M 0:13:36,2 0:02:14,3

13. Šerek Radomír 35 Fulnek 1976 M 0:13:48,7 0:02:26,8

14. Mlýnek Daniel 52 Kozmice 1999 M 0:13:56,9 0:02:35,0

15. Pavlík Miroslav 8 MOUNTAINTIME Kross  1964 M 0:13:57,9 0:02:36,0

16. Grajzcar Tomasz 51 Polsko 1976 M 0:14:00,2 0:02:38,3

17. Hák Václav 16 Fajna Cisarska 2001 M 0:14:06,0 0:02:44,1

18. Papež Marek 39 Orli Ostrava 1972 M 0:14:08,0 0:02:46,1

19. Beneš Daniel 42 Prajzaci 1981 M 0:14:25,9 0:03:04,0

20. Beneš Pavel 41 Prajzaci 1986 M 0:14:35,5 0:03:13,6

21. Míček Roman 57 Frýdek Místek 1972 M 0:14:52,4 0:03:30,5

22. Brož Petr 22 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 M 0:14:57,5 0:03:35,6

23. Holeček Jan 58 Kozmice 1995 M 0:14:58,2 0:03:36,3

24. Jadrníček Petr 45 Pedro Poruba 1957 M 0:15:03,6 0:03:41,7

25. Bíbrlík David 23 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 M 0:15:10,7 0:03:48,8

26. Kozelek Patrik 7 Hasiči Karviná 1996 M 0:15:22,4 0:04:00,5

27. Valošek Miroslav 27 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 M 0:15:35,6 0:04:13,7

28. Stošek René 47 Hlučín 1972 M 0:15:40,3 0:04:18,4

29. Hloušek Luboš 60 1986 M 0:15:47,9 0:04:26,0

30. Šimeček Kryštof 64 DK-Bikeshop Racing team 2012 M 0:15:50,8 0:04:28,9

31. Masnica Ota 24 MK Seitl Ostrava 1967 M 0:15:59,6 0:04:37,7

32. Vitásek Tomáš 50 Dolní Benešov 1977 M 0:16:10,6 0:04:48,7

33. Tisoň Marcel 6 Havířov 1974 M 0:16:14,2 0:04:52,3

34. Bytomský Petr 4 Bolatice 1984 M 0:16:26,8 0:05:04,9

35. Mimochodek Ivo 62 1990 M 0:16:37,5 0:05:15,6

36. Skowronek Ondřej 69 Háj ve Slezsku 1989 M 0:16:41,9 0:05:20,0

37. Kundrát Václav 66 Ultra maraton club 2011 M 0:16:48,1 0:05:26,2
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38. Veveřičík Vít 25 1992 M 0:16:50,6 0:05:28,7

39. Kohoutek Milan 104 Mik Ostrava 1963 M 0:16:57,6 0:05:35,7

40. Kozelek Pavel 5 Hasiči Karviná 1975 M 0:17:10,2 0:05:48,3

41. Sturz Pavel 53 Bohuslavice 1971 M 0:17:17,5 0:05:55,6

42. Hájovský Tomáš 36 Hlučín 1964 M 0:17:22,7 0:06:00,8

43. Doležel Radomír 13 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 M 0:17:28,7 0:06:06,8

44. Fajt Michal 19 Nitěnky 1980 M 0:17:30,4 0:06:08,5

45. Albrecht Jiří 67 Ultra maraton club 1989 M 0:17:47,3 0:06:25,4

46. Smola Josef 56 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 M 0:18:03,3 0:06:41,4

47. Skoumal Vladimír 46 Ostrava 1957 M 0:18:37,9 0:07:16,0

48. Sehnalík Miroslav 1 Lučina 1955 M 0:18:43,6 0:07:21,7

49. Skřipec Ondřej 10 1982 M 0:18:44,2 0:07:22,3

50. Sýkora Jiří 34 Ostrava 1980 M 0:19:17,6 0:07:55,7

51. Beskydský Dědek 70 Klub Důchodců 1945 M 0:20:24,3 0:09:02,4

52. Mazáč Martin 31 Příbor 1977 M 0:20:41,9 0:09:20,0

53. Kundrát Roman 65 Ultra maraton club 1978 M 0:20:44,0 0:09:22,1

54. Skomorowski Stanisław 38 Rybnicka Kużnia 1957 M 0:20:49,1 0:09:27,2

55. Volný Jiří 40 Slezan Opava 1956 M 0:20:54,1 0:09:32,2

56. Kunath Pavel 30 Nitěnky 1972 M 0:22:39,3 0:11:17,4

3,4 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastorová Petra 122 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 Ž 0:12:40,9

2. Mazáčová Marina 111 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1977 Ž 0:12:50,6 0:00:09,7

3. Drastichová Magdaléna 108 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 Ž 0:12:59,2 0:00:18,3

4. Šeděnková Kateřina 114 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 Ž 0:13:59,2 0:01:18,3

5. Ďurajková Vanessa 119 Biatlon Ostrava 2008 Ž 0:14:21,1 0:01:40,2

6. Adámková Eliška 123 Ostrava 2005 Ž 0:14:27,0 0:01:46,1

7. Kohoutková Jana 9 Mushing Team Ostrava 1995 Ž 0:14:32,6 0:01:51,7

8. Skoumalová Tereza 117 Ostrava 1990 Ž 0:16:02,4 0:03:21,5

9. Běhunčíková Lenka 113 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 Ž 0:16:13,5 0:03:32,6

10. Švidrnochová Lenka 116 OOB TJ Slezan Opava 1999 Ž 0:16:15,5 0:03:34,6

11. Kuchařová Petra 118 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 Ž 0:17:00,2 0:04:19,3

12. Věnsková Veronika 106 Running Olomouc 1990 Ž 0:17:49,7 0:05:08,8

13. Konečná Pavla 125 Háj ve Slezsku 1970 Ž 0:17:58,1 0:05:17,2

14. Skřipcová Irena 102 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 Ž 0:18:44,7 0:06:03,8

15. Veverčíková Dana 105 1994 Ž 0:18:47,9 0:06:07,0

16. Holmanová Radmila 115 Nitěnky 1967 Ž 0:19:24,1 0:06:43,2

17. Míčková Hana 100 Frýdek Místek 1972 Ž 0:21:06,3 0:08:25,4
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18. Holečková Klára 124 Kozmice 1993 Ž 0:21:39,8 0:08:58,9

19. Brožová Ivana 126 Loko Ostrava 1958 Ž 0:22:25,3 0:09:44,4

20. Mučková Kristýna 121 Ludgeřovice 1988 Ž 0:23:22,7 0:10:41,8

21. Šerková Dagmar 112 1976 Ž 0:23:48,2 0:11:07,3
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